
Car#: 1

Racer: Luke J.

Zombie HeadHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6069 5226.2611

4 2.6388 4223.5392

2 2.6139 3225.66213

6 2.6698 5220.93304

5 2.6608 3221.68335

3 2.6639 2221.42406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6424

2.6069

2.6698

3.67

2

5

223.25

220.93

226.26

0.0270 2.2866Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Reegan J.

ToadHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6298 3224.2921

4 2.6178 2225.32102

2 2.6109 3225.92193

5 2.6279 2224.45324

6 2.6329 3224.03385

3 2.6229 3224.88416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6237

2.6109

2.6329

2.67

2

3

224.82

224.03

225.92

0.0082 0.7079Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Jace M.

Speed MachineHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5179 1234.2611

1 2.5199 1234.07142

3 2.5139 3234.63233

5 2.5059 1235.38274

4 2.5028 1235.67295

6 2.5029 1235.66396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5106

2.5028

2.5199

1.33

1

3

234.95

234.07

235.67

0.0077 0.7156Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Connor P.

Doc HudsonHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5899 2227.7521

5 2.5839 1228.2872

3 2.5699 2229.52213

6 2.5709 2229.43284

1 2.5678 3229.71315

4 2.5819 4228.45376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5774

2.5678

2.5899

2.33

1

4

228.86

227.75

229.71

0.0090 0.8024Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Jake S.

AmericaHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5799 1228.63121

2 2.5829 2228.36142

3 2.5898 1227.76193

6 2.5748 3229.08224

1 2.5848 3228.20355

4 2.5839 1228.28406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5827

2.5748

2.5898

1.83

1

3

228.39

227.76

229.08

0.0050 0.4426Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Brecken A.

Bom VoyageHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5278 2233.3411

5 2.5259 1233.52172

6 2.5379 1232.41203

1 2.5288 1233.25244

2 2.5298 2233.16315

4 2.5289 1233.24416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5299

2.5259

2.5379

1.33

1

2

233.15

232.41

233.52

0.0042 0.3844Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Crew A.

Terminator 2.0Herriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5028 1235.6721

6 2.5108 1234.9242

5 2.5079 1235.1993

4 2.4949 1236.42234

1 2.4989 1236.04255

2 2.4989 1236.04356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5024

2.4949

2.5108

1.00

1

1

235.71

234.92

236.42

0.0060 0.5688Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Jack A.

RocketHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6699 3220.9231

5 2.6939 4218.95102

3 2.6929 6219.04143

4 2.6818 4219.94214

2 2.6828 4219.86245

1 2.7099 5217.66266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6885

2.6699

2.7099

4.33

3

6

219.40

217.66

220.92

0.0136 1.1111Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: James B.

Formula One CarHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9729 5198.4161

1 2.9718 6198.48112

2 2.9738 6198.35163

5 2.9508 5199.89214

6 2.7529 4214.26325

4 2.6879 6219.44356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8850

2.6879

2.9738

5.33

4

6

204.81

198.35

219.44

0.1294 9.4901Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Gavin G.

America DominatorHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5939 2227.4061

6 2.5749 2229.07132

4 2.5918 2227.58193

2 2.5629 2230.15254

5 2.5819 3228.45295

3 2.5739 4229.16316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5799

2.5629

2.5939

2.50

2

4

228.64

227.40

230.15

0.0118 1.0424Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Chase J.

Mr Ts MohawkHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5648 4229.9811

1 2.5648 1229.9852

6 2.5798 2228.64183

2 2.5639 2230.06264

3 2.5688 2229.62355

5 2.5738 2229.17376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5693

2.5639

2.5798

2.17

1

4

229.58

228.64

230.06

0.0063 0.5663Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Kyson L.

LightningHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7269 5216.3121

2 2.7218 4216.7162

1 2.716 5217.17153

3 2.7188 5216.95244

6 2.7208 5216.79365

5 2.7469 3214.73406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7252

2.7160

2.7469

4.50

3

5

216.44

214.73

217.17

0.0112 0.8865Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Bodee A.

Big O TiresHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6268 4224.5551

4 2.6149 4225.57142

1 2.6368 2223.70163

3 2.6149 4225.57254

6 2.6259 3224.62345

5 2.6159 2225.48416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6225

2.6149

2.6368

3.17

2

4

224.92

223.70

225.57

0.0089 0.7581Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Ashton B.

Balls to the WallsHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4989 1236.0481

2 2.4978 1236.14152

5 2.5129 2234.73233

3 2.5008 1235.86264

4 2.5058 1235.39315

6 2.4968 1236.24336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5022

2.4968

2.5129

1.17

1

2

235.73

234.73

236.24

0.0061 0.5756Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Dean H.

Pine KnightHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6728 5220.6851

2 2.6409 5223.3582

5 2.6479 4222.76193

4 2.6318 3224.12244

6 2.6349 2223.86275

1 2.6349 2223.86306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6439

2.6318

2.6728

3.50

2

5

223.11

220.68

224.12

0.0153 1.2830Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Mack H.

The SlopeHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6498 6222.6011

6 2.6448 2223.0272

2 2.6108 2225.92113

3 2.6599 4221.75154

4 2.6209 5225.05255

1 2.6999 6218.47386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6477

2.6108

2.6999

4.17

2

6

222.80

218.47

225.92

0.0315 2.6358Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Alex K.

SuperboltHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9709 6198.5421

6 2.6778 3220.27122

3 2.6469 3222.84163

4 2.6579 4221.92264

2 2.5868 1228.02305

1 2.5978 4227.05396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6897

2.5868

2.9709

3.50

1

6

219.77

198.54

228.02

0.1422 10.8266Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Dresden M.

Shadow StrikerHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5719 1229.3461

3 2.5559 4230.7882

5 2.6049 3226.44143

6 2.6029 2226.61174

1 2.5658 1229.89285

2 2.5718 1229.35386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5789

2.5559

2.6049

2.00

1

4

228.74

226.44

230.78

0.0203 1.7913Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Jesse C.

Grave DiggerHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5849 2228.1951

6 2.6079 2226.1892

3 2.6028 1226.62113

1 2.5999 4226.87224

5 2.6009 5226.78315

2 2.6218 5224.98396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6030

2.5849

2.6218

3.17

1

5

226.60

224.98

228.19

0.0120 1.0425Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Kollin L.

Sugar RushHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6599 3221.75101

4 2.6388 3223.53152

1 2.6339 3223.94203

2 2.6389 3223.52284

3 2.6509 4222.51305

5 2.6498 4222.60356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6454

2.6339

2.6599

3.33

3

4

222.98

221.75

223.94

0.0098 0.8239Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Beau M.

StripeinatorHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5788 3228.7341

4 2.5848 1228.20162

2 2.5719 2229.34223

5 2.5779 2228.81244

6 2.5759 2228.99295

3 2.5949 2227.31386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5807

2.5719

2.5949

2.00

1

3

228.56

227.31

229.34

0.0081 0.7179Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Avery H.

Avery the DoggoHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9058 6202.9941

4 2.8859 4204.39112

1 2.8989 6203.47133

5 2.9818 6197.81264

3 2.9019 5203.26285

6 2.9159 5202.28406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9150

2.8859

2.9818

5.33

4

6

202.37

197.81

204.39

0.0341 2.3353Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Knox H.

Black FireHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0838 6191.2731

5 3.0138 6195.7162

1 2.6838 3219.78183

3 2.6788 5220.19224

4 2.6388 3223.53305

6 2.6918 4219.13416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7985

2.6388

3.0838

4.50

3

6

211.60

191.27

223.53

0.1960 14.1812Std Dev: 



Car#: 46

Racer: Nathan C.

FlamesHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6029 3226.6151

2 2.6448 3223.02132

3 2.6429 4223.18203

6 2.5969 4227.13234

1 2.6489 1222.67365

4 2.6649 4221.34386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6336

2.5969

2.6649

3.17

1

4

223.99

221.34

227.13

0.0273 2.3275Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Max C.

The DubHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5398 2232.2441

5 2.5419 2232.05152

2 2.5368 1232.51183

6 2.5358 1232.61214

1 2.5488 2231.42345

4 2.5379 2232.41396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5402

2.5358

2.5488

1.67

1

2

232.21

231.42

232.61

0.0048 0.4337Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Peter C.

Mr. DudeHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6599 2221.7531

5 2.6798 4220.11162

6 2.6629 5221.50193

4 2.6748 4220.52284

1 2.6849 6219.69335

2 2.6839 2219.77366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6744

2.6599

2.6849

3.83

2

6

220.56

219.69

221.75

0.0107 0.8814Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Lincoln B.

ThunderboltHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5469 3231.5911

5 2.5398 2232.2482

3 2.5379 1232.41133

4 2.5378 1232.42224

1 2.5468 1231.60325

2 2.5399 1232.23346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5415

2.5378

2.5469

1.50

1

3

232.08

231.59

232.42

0.0042 0.3855Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Sean P.

GloryhammerHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7218 4216.7121

5 2.7358 3215.60112

3 2.6899 4219.28183

4 2.6799 6220.10204

1 2.7109 4217.58275

2 2.6839 5219.77336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7037

2.6799

2.7358

4.33

3

6

218.17

215.60

220.10

0.0226 1.8222Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Michael C.

Mr. UglyHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6778 5220.2741

1 2.6989 4218.5572

6 2.6798 5220.11143

5 2.6778 6220.27304

2 2.6928 3219.04325

3 2.6929 4219.04366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6867

2.6778

2.6989

4.50

3

6

219.55

218.55

220.27

0.0093 0.7577Std Dev: 



Car#: 52

Racer: Emmett M.

Jurassic ScreecherHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7508 5214.4331

1 2.7419 4215.12122

2 2.7089 3217.74273

6 2.7378 6215.44314

3 2.7069 5217.90345

5 2.6819 5219.93386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7214

2.6819

2.7508

4.67

3

6

216.76

214.43

219.93

0.0264 2.1057Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Enzo S.

Big BHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7699 5212.9571

4 2.8428 4207.49132

1 2.6739 3220.59173

3 2.6658 4221.26334

6 2.6689 5221.01355

5 2.6809 6220.02396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7170

2.6658

2.8428

4.50

3

6

217.22

207.49

221.26

0.0731 5.7059Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: Oliver W.

Cool dude??Herriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8978 6203.5591

2 2.9208 6201.95122

4 2.9138 6202.43183

6 2.9628 6199.08244

5 2.9159 6202.28285

3 2.9459 6200.22326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9262

2.8978

2.9628

6.00

6

6

201.59

199.08

203.55

0.0238 1.6328Std Dev: 



Car#: 58

Racer: Jack B.

U.S.A.Herriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7529 5214.26101

2 2.7288 4216.15172

5 2.7119 6217.50223

6 2.7359 6215.59254

3 2.7129 5217.42275

4 2.6898 3219.29366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7220

2.6898

2.7529

4.83

3

6

216.70

214.26

219.29

0.0220 1.7524Std Dev: 



Car#: 60

Racer: Kanyon A.

Le GOATHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6518 3222.4371

2 2.6249 3224.7192

5 2.6469 5222.84203

6 2.6418 3223.27264

1 2.6828 4219.86295

4 2.6719 4220.76346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6534

2.6249

2.6828

3.67

3

5

222.31

219.86

224.71

0.0210 1.7540Std Dev: 



Car#: 76

Racer: Jonathan A.

AmericaHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6009 4226.7841

6 2.6019 3226.7062

2 2.6059 1226.35103

3 2.5829 2228.36124

4 2.5778 2228.82335

1 2.5818 3228.46376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5919

2.5778

2.6059

2.50

1

4

227.58

226.35

228.82

0.0123 1.0815Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: David W.

Your mom is my momHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8709 5205.4691

5 2.8809 5204.74132

6 2.8159 6209.47153

4 2.8068 6210.15274

2 2.8069 5210.14375

1 2.8228 5208.96416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8340

2.8068

2.8809

5.33

5

6

208.15

204.74

210.15

0.0331 2.4175Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Wyatt S.

The Skinny JeansHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7369 4215.5131

6 2.7789 6212.2652

3 2.7698 5212.95173

2 2.7628 5213.49294

4 2.7999 5210.67325

1 2.8318 4208.29406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7800

2.7369

2.8318

4.83

4

6

212.20

208.29

215.51

0.0327 2.4825Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Dawson C.

AzulHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6098 1226.0131

4 2.5459 3231.6882

2 2.5449 2231.77203

5 2.5689 3229.61254

6 2.5549 1230.87375

3 2.5728 3229.26396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5662

2.5449

2.6098

2.17

1

3

229.87

226.01

231.77

0.0243 2.1552Std Dev: 



Car#: 777

Racer: Sister S.

Candien FireworkHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9168 5202.22111

4 2.8869 6204.32172

1 2.9129 6202.49193

2 2.9289 6201.39234

5 2.9148 6202.36345

3 2.9119 6202.56376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9120

2.8869

2.9289

5.83

5

6

202.56

201.39

204.32

0.0138 0.9620Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Sister B.

Bond, James BondHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9349 6200.9871

3 2.9398 6200.64102

6 2.8729 5205.31163

5 2.8759 5205.10184

1 2.8829 5204.60235

2 2.9299 6201.32406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9061

2.8729

2.9398

5.50

5

6

202.99

200.64

205.31

0.0319 2.2261Std Dev: 



Car#: 344

Racer: Sister C.

Sharp CheddarHerriman

3/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8998 6203.4181

4 2.8789 5204.88122

1 3.0019 6196.49213

3 2.9398 6200.64294

5 2.9718 6198.48365

2 2.9558 6199.55416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9413

2.8789

3.0019

5.83

5

6

200.58

196.49

204.88

0.0457 3.1209Std Dev: 


